Kosnic.com308
Floodlight & Streetlight | Rhine III
LED flood light with PIR sensor
Switchable CCT (3000/4000/6500K)
Die-cast aluminium body
Adjustable PIR sensor
Configurable with the Uni-Remote
Surge protection
Slim profile
1m of H05RN-F 3 x 1mm2 cable
Rhine III Sensor
Type Order Code Description
Remote Control RMT-UNI Universal Remote Control
Connector KCWP3IN IP67 In-line Connector
Accessories
Order Code Power Beam Angle Finish CCT Lumen
RHI310/S 10W 110° Black Switchable*
1100lm (3000K)
1150lm (4000K)
1100lm (6500K)
RHI320/S 20W 110° Black Switchable*
2200lm (3000K)
2300lm (4000K)
2200lm (6500K)
RHI330/S 30W 110° Black Switchable*
3300lm (3000K)
3450lm (4000K)
3300lm (6500K)
RHI350/S 50W 110° Black Switchable*
5500lm (3000K)
5750lm (4000K)
5500lm (6500K)
* When CCT switchable, colour temperature switches between 3000K, 4000K & 6500K